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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival

1B M- = f & & 15 (Sports Cup - YRD Race)
ZHM B+ —EE RFERace 11)

¥125 RS

HINEPRE L (3.774 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gapist Pit time Tires
1 430 ER/REL EANEBERME KRB /RAGTITCR  01:10:02.296 28  1:49.322 25 1:32.530 SAILUN
2 710 BEAFIRER HEANEBAERME HiERS3 TCR 01:11:14.390 28  1:49.755 11 1:12.094 1:55.613 SAILUN
3 309 FKIEWE/MIEE Force Racing JRAZEBN [EEHTE 01:10:15.951 26  1:59.662 13 2Lp. 1:36. 627 SAILUN
4 7 FHa/RES HBEZERA L RBARERZE 01:10:40.178 26  2:00.546 9 2Lp. 1:37.821 SAILUN
5 777 Y BB HABERME JTIREEHTYE 01:10:48.903 26  1:59.962 15 2lp. 1:39. 442 SAILUN
6 77 RO BUERER EAEBFERM JTREEHTE 01:10:10.698 24  2:06.683 18 4Lp. 1:37.296 SAILUN
7 16 ﬁwa/ﬁwﬁi EANBERM TREETYE 01:10:55.407 23  2:00.394 23  5Lp. 1:32.533 SAILUN
DNF
8 33 BRAUEER HABERME JRAHTE 00:02:07.607 1 0 27 Lp. - SAILUN
9 22 FiPaRE PHEER K ZRERFNPlus 00:02:11.892 1 0 27 Lp. - SAILUN
;49 No. 430 =
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Start : 09:34, Finish flag : 10:44
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival

2023 1 IR FE I RV BR 3R 58 Fo0 vl R AR AR E PR E Y

25 - 29 October 2023

12 B -+ = F & Z 5 (Sports Cup - YRD Race)
ZEM B+ —ElE HRFE(Race 11)

RN E PR LY (3.774 km)

Classification on the total laps

> ==
VI gt
Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gapist Pit time Tires
Class : A4
1 430 fExt/pREWL HABEKXHE KARBE/RRGTITCR  01:10:02.296 28 1:49.322 26 1:32. 530 SAILUN
2 710 BT FIHRER EPNGEPR: B iERS3 TCR 01:11:14.390 28  1:49.755 11 1:12.094  1:55.613 SAILUN
Class : CH
DNF
1 22 PR HHEZER K LR ERTPIUs 00:02:11.892 1 0 - SAILUN
Class : D-1#
1 309 FRIEVR/AMIRE Force Racing BAEM T"KAHTKE 01:10:15.951 26 1:50.662 R 1:36. 627 SAILUN
2 7 FEHAOIRES HPBZER JERIMRIRE 01:10:40.178 26  2:00.546 9 24.227 1:37.821 SAILUN
3 16 FEIBEHR K HABERM ITIREHTYE 01:10:55.407 23  2:00.394 23 1:32.533 SAILUN
1 777 YEEGTH EPNCE-PR: JIREEHTE 01:10:48.903 26  1:59.962 15 1:39. 442 SAILUN
2 77 BROBUERER EPNCEPR: JTREHTYE 01:10:10.698 24  2:06.683 18 1:37.296 SAILUN
DNE
3 33 BERUEER EPN=E-PS ;| ITREAETKE 00:02:07.607 1 0 25 Lp. - SAILUN
e 149, . 430 5
@ e +
P SAILUN HEGE #
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E2 318 HETEE: ) 7y ook
Start : 09:34, Finish flag : 10:44
!
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival

2023 F ERE IR BCFR 5B F oo W RIN tRiN E R E G
25 - 29 October 2023

2 B #F-K = A %8 % i (Sports Cup - YRD Race)

BRI E PrFE A (3.774 km)

ZEM B+ —EE RFERace 11) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 430, fEx&/# & L, Pos. 1
1 9:36:08 45.794 41.900 38.893 2:06.587 2:06.587
2 9:54:02 15:42.072  1:08.322 1:03.638 17:54.032 20:00.619
3 9:55:59 38.418 40.215 38.317 1:56.950 21:57.569
4 9:57:53 37.371 39.644 37.548 1:54.563 23:52.132
5 9:59:47 37.028 39.491 37.221 1:53.740 25:45.872
6 10:01:41 36.716 39.261 37.348 1:53.325 27:39.197
7 10:03:33 36.902 39.003 36.587 1:52.492 29:31.689
8 10:05:24 36.446 37.919 36.413 1:50.778 31:22.467
9 10:07:16 36.917 38.443 36.694 1:52.054 33:14.521
10 10:09:07 36.567 38.276 36.603 1:51.446 35:05.967
11 10:10:58 36.728 38.168 36.197 1:51.093 36:57.060
12 10:12:49 36.612 37.719 36.136 1:50.467 38:47.527
13 10:14:39 35.923 38.037 36.399 1:50.359 40:37.886
14 10:16:29 36.169 37.898 36.151 1:50.218 42:28.104
15 10:18:22 38.396 38.180 36.421 1:52.997 44:21.101
16 10:20:14 36.448 38.220 37.292 1:51.960 46:13.061
17 10:22:10 36.776 38.769 39.984 Pit In 48:08.590
18 10:25:32 2:06.426 38.534 36.640 3:21.600 51:30.190
19 10:27:22 35.823 37.801 36.711 1:50.335 53:20.525
20 10:29:11 35.749 36.169 1:49.436 55:09.961
21 10:31:01 35.762 37.545 36.199 1:49.506 56:59.467
22 10:32:51 38.510 36.440 1:50.445 58:49.912
23 10:34:43 36.535 37.991 36.919 1:51.445 1:00:41.357
24 10:36:34 36.536 37.896 36.940 1:51.372 1:02:32.729
25 10:38:27 36.905 39.258 36.728 1:52.891 1:04:25.620
26 10:40:16 35.728 37.598 [35.996 11:49.322 ] 1:06:14.942
27 10:42:09 36.975 38.421 37.134 1:52.530 1:08:07.472
28 10:44:04 35.799 40.219 38.806 1:54.824 1:10:02.296
No. 710, B 7 FIRFE R, Pos. 2
1 9:36:08 42.925 43.074 40.201 2:06.200 2:06.200
2 9:54:01 15:41.293  1:08.205 1:03.593 17:53.091 19:59.291
3 9:55:57 37.656 40.062 38.202 1:55.920 21:55.211
4 9:57:50 37.041 38.586 37.633 1:53.260 23:48.471
5 9:59:43 36.535 39.555 37.130 1:53.220 25:41.691
6 10:01:37 39.263 39.243 Pit In 27:35.702
7 10:03:49 56.700 38.475 36.893 2:12.068 29:47.770
8 10:05:40 35.739 38.135 36.584 1:50.458 31:38.228
9 10:07:30 36.058 38.621 36.183 1:50.862 33:29.090
10 10:09:22 37.326 37.965 36.552 1:51.843 35:20.933
11 10142 35.749 38.002 [36.004 [1:49.755 ] 37:10.688
12 10:13:03 36.405 38.151 36.909 1:51.465 39:02.153
13 10:14:54 35.580 38.656 36.709 1:50.945 40:53.098
14 10:16:45 35.950 38.061 37.021 1:51.032 42:44.130
15 10:18:38 36.634 39.700 36.443 1:52.777 44:36.907
16 10:20:28 35.735 36.468 1:50.088 46:26.995
17 10:22:20 35.554 38.597 37.385 1:51.536 48:18.531
18 10:24:15 38.642 38.488 38.104 Pit In 50:13.765
19 10:28:05 2:30.977 40.280 38.183 3:49.440 54:03.205
¥ PSANUN FHERL 2’2#
Malron W e :
EE 31 P @V% 0 q
| | Start : 09:34, Finish flag : 10:44
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival

1z ##F-1 = M 8 &5 (Sports Cup - YRD Race)

HINEFRFEZEY (3.774 km)

BEM F+—EE RFERace 11) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 710, B 75 FIHA TR, Pos. 2
20 10:29:59 37.177 38.507 38.424 1:54.108 55:57.313
21 10:31:53 37.402 38.952 37.896 1:54.250 57:51.563
22 10:33:47 37.063 38.682 38.173 1:53.918 59:45.481
23 10:35:41 37.336 39.171 38.033 1:54.540 1:01:40.021
24 10:37:36 37.388 38.527 38.393 1:54.308 1:03:34.329
25 10:39:30 37.022 38.820 38.682 1:54.524 1:05:28.853
26 10:41:26 38.827 38.599 38.338 1:55.764 1:07:24.617
27 10:43:23 37.465 40.172 39.017 1:56.654 1:09:21.271
28 10:45:16 36.941 38.472 37.706 1:53.119 1:11:14.390
No. 309, FKIEJR/H ¥, Pos.
1 9:36:12 47.633 43.010 39.914 2:10.557 2:10.557
2 9:54:04 15:40.945  1:07.608 1:03.487 17:52.040 20:02.597
3 9:56:07 40.287 41.665 41.443 2:03.395 22:05.992
4 9:58:09 39.444 41.778 40.283 2:01.505 24:07.497
5 10:00:11 40.720 41.422 39.811 2:01.953 26:09.450
6 10:02:13 39.867 42.263 39.716 2:01.846 28:11.296
7 10:04:15 40.215 42.197 39.490 2:01.902 30:13.198
8 10:06:15 41.579 39.498 2:00.293 32:13.491
9 10:08:15 39.548 41.472 39.640 2:00.660 34:14.151
10 10:10:17 39.815 41.883 39.522 2:01.220 36:15.371
11 10:12:20 41.573 42.036 39.548 2:03.157 38:18.528
12 10:14:20 39.478 [41.048 [39.251 1:59.777 40:18.305
13 10:16:19 39.219 41.117 39.326 1:59.662 ] 42:17.967
14 10:18:21 39.950 41.218 40.093 2:01.261 44:19.228
15 10:20:22 40.026 41.242 39.762 2:01.030 46:20.258
16 10:22:22 39.818 41.270 39.514 2:00.602 48:20.860
17 10:24:27 40.164 42.583 42.229 Pitin 50:25.836
18 10:28:04 2:13.625 43.185 40.209 3:37.019 54:02.855
19 10:30:07 40.501 42.268 40.253 2:03.022 56:05.877
20 10:32:10 39.928 42.143 40.494 2:02.565 58:08.442
21 10:34:12 40.304 42.167 39.911 2:02.382 1:00:10.824
22 10:36:12 39.449 41.593 39.268 2:00.310 1:02:11.134
23 10:38:14 39.820 41.720 39.584 2:01.124 1:04:12.258
24 10:40:14 39.847 41.547 39.464 2:00.858 1:06:13.116
25 10:42:16 40.510 41.936 39.604 2:02.050 1:08:15.166
26 10:44:17 39.727 41.497 39.561 2:00.785 1:10:15.951
No. 7, Z4h 4/ R %, Pos. 4
1 9:36:15 49.049 43.417 40.737 2:13.203 2:13.203
2 9:54:04 15:39.177  1:07.596 1:03.154 17:49.927 20:03.130
3 9:56:08 40.765 42432 40.509 2:03.706 22:06.836
4 9:58:11 40.275 42.187 40.145 2:02.607 24:09.443
5 10:00:13 40.449 41.963 40.023 2:02.435 26:11.878
6 10:02:15 39.805 41.816 39.842 2:01.463 28:13.341
7 10:04:17 40.084 41.796 39.977 2:01.857 30:15.198
8 10:06:18 40.152 41.852 39.508 2:01.512 32:16.710
9 10:08:19 39.644 39.445 34:17.256
o ‘PSAILUN FESL : R’
MGIiOR s :
FE B PR /@m (23579
Start : 09:34, Finish flag : 10:44
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival

iZ 3 #F-+ = M & % 7 (Sports Cup - YRD Race)

M EPRTEEY (3.774 km)

EHM FH+—EE RFFE(Race 11) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 7, $@M‘./%’c—‘ﬁ§ Pos. 4
10:10:20 40.150 41.751 39.746 2:01.647 36:18.903
11 10:12:22 40.205 41.531 40.025 Pit In 38:20.664
12 10:16:04 2:16.811 43.414 41.425 3:41.650 42:02.314
13 10:18:10 42.300 42.943 40.992 2:06.235 44:08.549
14 10:20:14 41.439 42.777 40.275 2:04.491 46:13.040
15 10:22:18 40.569 42.082 40.825 2:03.476 48:16.516
16 10:24:23 42213 42.691 39.981 2:04.885 50:21.401
17 10:26:25 40.383 41.895 40.152 2:02.430 52:23.831
18 10:28:28 40.111 41.943 40.801 2:02.855 54:26.686
19 10:30:31 40.337 42.327 40.048 2:02.712 56:29.398
20 10:32:33 40.273 41.752 40.157 2:02.182 58:31.580
21 10:34:35 40.362 41.763 39.774 2:01.899 1:00:33.479
22 10:36:36 41.559 39.764 2:00.839 1:02:34.318
23 10:38:36 39.616 41.596 39.559 2:00.771 1:04:35.089
24 10:40:37 39.722 41545 39.432 2:00.699 1:06:35.788
25 10:42:40 41.464 41.784 39.666 2:02.914 1:08:38.702
26 10:44:42 40.372 41.743 2:01.476 1:10:40.178
No. 777, ¥ &%/ F4#, Pos. 5
1 9:36:11 47.404 42.799 39.790 2:09.993 2:09.993
2 9:54:03 15:40.607  1:07.324 1:04.155 17:52.086 20:02.079
3 9:56:07 40.214 42.281 40.674 2:03.169 22:05.248
4 9:58:09 39.539 42.359 40.138 2:02.036 24:07.284
5 10:00:11 40.370 42.299 39.246 2:01.915 26:09.199
6 10:02:12 39.936 42.427 39.542 2:01.905 28:11.104
7 10:04:14 39.704 42588 39.242 2:01.534 30:12.638
8 10:06:15 39.293 41.934 39.314 2:00.541 32:13.179
9 10:08:15 39.389 41.814 39.416 2:00.619 34:13.798
10 10:10:16 39.737 42.244 30.336 2:01.317 36:15.115
11 10:12:17 39.686 41.635 39.163 2:00.484 38:15.599
12 10:14:17 39.324 41.708 39.234 2:00.266 40:15.865
13 10:16:18 41.733 39.852 2:00.734 42:16.599
14 10:18:18 39.409 41.480 39.137 2:00.026 44:16.625
15 10:20:18 39.250 41.467 39.245 11:59.962 ] 46:16.587
16 10:22:18 39.459 41.524 39.566 2:00.549 48:17.136
17 10:24:20 39.784 41.820 39.581 2:01.185 50:18.321
18 10:26:21 39.759 41.891 39.604 2:01.254 52:19.575
19 10:28:22 39.727 41.753 40.105 Pit In 54:21.160
20 10:32:11 2:20.576 44.871 43.362 3:48.809 58:09.969
21 10:34:19 42.144 43.491 41.884 2:07.519 1:00:17.488
22 10:36:25 41572 44.059 40.963 2:06.594 1:02:24.082
23 10:38:32 41.180 44.072 41.259 2:06.511 1:04:30.593
24 10:40:37 41.023 42.831 40.871 2:04.725 1:06:35.318
25 10:42:44 43.002 42.821 41.298 2:07.121 1:08:42.439
26 10:44:50 41.167 43.864 41.433 2:06.464 1:10:48.903
No. 77, B> Bu/EREXR, Pos. 6
1 9:36:23 51.349 44.951 45.235 2:21.535 2:21.535
o DSANUN FHEGL : R+
“&lron R ey :

FHELN

S E @ﬂ’ o= &

Start : 09:34, Finish flag : 10:44
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival

|EH LY

12 B #R-K = £ %8 % ¥ (Sports Cup - YRD Race)

RN EFREZEY (3.774 km)

BEIM B+ —EE &%(Race 11) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 77, BR/DHi/IE % EX, Pos. 6
2 9:54:08 15:34.902  1:05.798 1:04.467 17:45.167 20:06.702
3 9:56:22 43.270 44.349 46.196 2:13.815 22:20.517
4 9:58:36 44.023 44.666 44.989 2:13.678 24:34.195
5 10:00:50 43.664 44.635 45.921 2:14.220 26:48.415
6 10:03:02 43.423 44.307 44.838 2:12.568 29:00.983
7 10:05:17 43518 45.508 45.971 2:14.997 31:15.980
8 10:07:29 43.137 44.447 44.242 2:11.826 33:27.806
9 10:09:42 43.906 44.969 43.559 2:12.434 35:40.240
10 10:11:52 42683 43.681 43.945 2:10.309 37:50.549
11 10:14:10 42.216 44.219 51.490 PitIn 40:08.474
12 10:17:57 2:18.208  45.228 43.824 3:47.260 43:55.734
13 10:20:06 42.045 43.840 43.305 2:09.190 46:04.924
14 10:22:16 42.011 44.211 43.177 2:09.399 48:14.323
15 10:24:27 44.226 44.456 42512 2:11.194 50:25.517
16 10:26:39 44.418 44.844 42.844 2:12.106 52:37.623
17 10:28:47 41.693 43.849 43.008 2:08.550 54:46.173
18 10:30:54 41.318 43.387 [a1978 [2:06.683 ]  56:52.856
19 10:33:01 [21343 " J43554 42.135 2:06.832 58:59.688
20 10:35:08 41.474 43.383 42.147 2:07.004 1:01:06.692
21 10:37:15 41.145 [433225_ ]42.489 2:06.879 1:03:13.571
22 10:39:24 41.596 44.101 43.672 2:09.369 1:05:22.940
23 10:41:52 45.776 46.448 55.228 2:27.452 1:07:50.392
24 10:44:12 50.739 46.932 42.635 2:20.306 1:10:10.698
No. 16, Z3CIB/HK K, Pos. 7
1 9:36:16 49.653 43.239 42.003 2:14.895 2:14.895
2 9:54:06 15:38.804  1:07.295 1:04.065 17:50.164 20:05.059
3 9:56:15 42.641 42.567 43.185 PitIn 22:13.452
4 10:04:23 6:43.943 42.524 41.995 8:08.462 30:21.914
5 10:06:31 42.528 43.234 42.258 2:08.020 32:29.934
6 10:08:37 41.857 41.905 41.727 2:05.489 34:35.423
7 10:10:44 42.768 42.632 42.267 2:07.667 36:43.090
8 10:12:48 41.046 41.825 41.174 2:04.045 38:47.135
9 10:14:52 40.695 42.224 40.767 2:03.686 40:50.821
10 10:16:54 40.674 41.205 40.397 2:02.276 42:53.097
11 10:18:56 40.023 41.325 40.301 2:01.649 44:54.746
12 10:20:58 39.943 [A118 40373 2:01.434 46:56.180
13 10:23:00 41.087 41.164 40.006 2:02.257 48:58.437
14 10:25:05 43.923 41.187 40.379 2:05.489 51:03.926
15 10:27:09 41.220 41.266 40.994 Pit In 53:07.406
16 10:30:43 2111179 42,914 40.429 3:34.522 56:41.928
17 10:32:47 41.092 42.776 39.991 2:03.859 58:45.787
18 10:34:49 39.896 42.693 39.784 2:02.373 1:00:48.160
19 10:36:51 40.120 41.805 39.852 2:01.777 1:02:49.937
20 10:38:53 39.777 41.969 39.849 2:01.595 1:04:51.532
21 10:40:55 40.676 42.195 39.619 2:02.490 1:06:54.022
22 10:42:56 39.734 41.780 [39:277 2:00.991 1:08:55.013
23 10:44:57 [3960 41474 39.760 2:00.394 ]  1:10:55.407
W D SARUN EHEGE :'ﬂ+
NGO TIFEE
%%:‘éﬂ:’i: ﬁ“ﬂﬂ'f}:% /@1/77 (,O”Ltﬂ
Start : 09:34, Finish flag : 10:44
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival

2023 HH ER E RV ER SR 5 F 4 uh R RN SR B R | E Y
25 - 29 October 2023

& M- = £ & %75 (Sports Cup - YRD Race)

PRINE PR ES (3.774 km)

B FH+—EE RFFE(Race 11) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 33, B % BU/H & &, Pos. 8
1 9:36:09 44.884 42.569 40.154 |2:07.607 2:07.607
. - [40.428 22237 . . -
No. 22, B NY/3 ¥, Pos. 9
1 9:36:13 48.687 42.546 40.659 |2:1 1.892 2:11.892
- 140.352 140.269 - - -
L) 7 .
D SAILUN ERRE #
"é on B ey :R
ERAY R EE (0=J7
Start : 09:34, Finish flag : 10:44
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